

(CNR: WBCC01-000052 2012)
T.S. No. 06 (29818) of 2012
Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-
00627)

Order No. 98
Dated:18.06.2026

Today is fixed for further cross-evidence of defendant and payment of Cost of Rs. 500/-.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

Record is taken up for further cross-evidence of defendant.

Defendant is further cross-examined in part.

Deferred on the prayer of the plaintiff.

Cost of Rs. 500/- is not paid.

To 22.07.2026 for payment of cost and further cross-evidence of defendant.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta